O F‘ 'i‘ | : I 304L STAINLESS STEEL METRIC

SUPPLEMENTAL CATALOG PAGE

Developers and Manufacturers of
Hydraulic Flanges & Components

BUTT WELD IN-LINE FLANGES

For Schedule 40 Pipe

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE| PIPE PART MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE | SIZE NUMBER A/BlCID E 1R R GmH| Jm | K] L PARTNO. | BOLT SizE [o-RING| YV |
1y | 1f -20508-08808 1150|212 (125|150 | 688 | .53 | .62 |22 38 f == gg (10001 MKMoSLZz | WMBx35 | 210 1,
3 3 gigg:g:ggmg 1.75 262 | 1.25 | 1.875 | .875 | .75 | .82 lf'_'_5 38 ox s 112 1'_?_5_0 MKM1525 M10X35 214 12
1 1 gigg:ig:ﬁggmg 2.00|2.82 |1.25| 2062 | 1.031 | .94 | 1.04 1?_'_5 38 oy 15 138 1'_5_3_?2 MKM1542 M10X35 219 15
1 1 6105-20-20BM10 105 | -0 = 1.750 | MKM4520 | M10x35 | 222
1Y4 | 1Y4 o0 50eMmi0 | 250 | 319 | 1.25 | 2.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 | 1.38 = .38 [proo o 175 o — o =2 117
1% | 1% gigg:gi:gjgmg 2.75|3.75 | 1.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 | 1.61 1_3_'_0 50 o= 2.00 2'_%_2_5 MKM4551 M12X4° 225 25
2 2 gigg:gg:gggmg 3.25|4.00 | 1.50 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 | 2.06 1_3_'_0 50 [T 7| 2:50 2'_?_90 MKM4552 M12X45 228 3.0
21462| 21/ gigg:ﬁg:iggmg 4.00 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.32 | 2.47 1_?:0 50 frrro =8| 3.00 3'_(_)90 MKM2575 M12X5° 232 5.0
3© 3 gigg:ﬁg:iggmg 450 [ 5.31 | 2.00 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.90 | 3.06 1_7_'_0 50 Fexa ] 350 3'_6_3_2_5 MKM585 M16X6° 237 7.2
3LH®| 3L (SIS 1500 6.0 | 1.50 | 4750 | 2750 | 3.36 | 3.54 (10 50 (= 4,00 (2200 1 MKMISTL | WHOXS0 | 241 |6,
4% 4 gigg:gi:gjgmg 5.50 | 6.38 | 1.50 | 5.125 | 3.062 | 3.83 | 4.02 1_7_'_0 50 ey | 450 4'_‘?_99 MKM1572 M16X5° 245 7.2
5@ 5 gigg:gg:gggmg 7.00 | 7.25 | 2.00 | 6.000 | 3.625 | 4.81 | 5.04 1_7_'_0 50 Fexa ] 562 5'_6_399 MKM1573 M16X6° 253 15.0
O-Ring Style Companion Style
DRILL-G (Flat Face) TAP-J
7
0 [ T
B K F 1 -—F R
37.5° | 4N
—l H L’ <
Model 6105 / 6107 Model 6106 / 6108
SAE BOLT PATTERN 62 SERIES
FLANGE| PIPE PART MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE_| SIZE NUMBER AlB|C|D E R |F GmH| Jom | K| L PART NO. [ BOLT SIZE
1o | Lp |-CAOT08-08BM8 1 75) 222 |125| 1504 | 718 | 53 | .62 |22 3 == gg (10001 MKMSIZ | WBx35 | 210 & ¢
3/ 3/ gigg:g:ﬁgmg 2.00 | 2.81 | 1.25 | 2.000 | .937 | .75 | .82 223 38 Vo015 112 1.250 | MKM1525 | M10x35 | 214 1,
1 1 giggjgjggmg 2.25(3.19 [ 1.25| 2250 | 1.093 | .94 | 1.04 1_2_'_5 38 [ 7| 138 1'_?_‘?2 MET_f?_Bg M12X4° 219 15
1Y | 1Y gig;ggjgggmg 2.75 | 3.75 | 1.25 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 | 1.38 P29 38 VX175 175 L1.750 } MKM1527 | M12x40 | 222 | ,;
1% | 1% gig;ji:gjgmg 3.25|4.50 | 1.50 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 | 1.61 1_7_'_0 50 e 2.00 2'_%_2_5 MKM562 M16X45 225 a7
2 2 gigg:gg:gggmgg 4,00 | 5.25 | 1.75 | 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 | 2.06 2_1_'_0 50 Vo x25] 250 2._5_3_(20 MKM1548 MZOXBO 228 75
21460 | DL o 500 | 6.8 | 2.00 | 4875 | 2312 | 232 | 2.47 222 50 [ {300 (2000 4 MKMISTS | VRax7D 252 1447
3® 3 gig;ﬁg:iggmgg 6.00 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.90 | 3.06 3_2_'_0 50 Eox35] 350 3'_‘?_2_5 MKM1576 Mf?__’fff)o 237 28.0
® Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max ® 2000 PSI Max @& 500 PSIMax ® Notincluded in SAE J518 specifications MATERIAL : 304L STAINLESS STEEL
NOTE: DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 7/01

3181 TRI-PARK DR. - GRAND BLANC, MI 48439 - 800-521-7918 - 810-953-1380 - FAX 810-953-1385 - INFO@MAINMFG.COM


http://www.mainmanufacturingproducts.com/main_splash.html

